
Pachet produse

I.D.: 93738343

Data publicarii	21.02.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1 44612100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.117,61 RON - 2.117,61 RON

Descriere: 1 1037133 DERULATOR PD-4CP 3X1.5 50M 53377 2,00 BUC 284,88 569,75 19 108,25 include taxa verde 3 lei/BUC 2 1043174 BUTELIE MAPP GAS US 1" 221183 6,00 BUC 84,87 509,24 19 96,76 3 1036115 CHINGA ANCORAT MARFA 5T 6,00 BUC 70,06 420,35 19 79,87 4 1028188 MAPP GAS FILET 1 35698 5,00 BUC 96,22 481,09 19 91,41 5 1043740 HOFF BANDA IZOLER 20MX18MMX0,15 NEGRU 30,00 BUC 2,51 75,38 19 14,32 6 6058991 LACAT ALAMA CIFRU 50MM 1,00 BUC 61,80 61,80 19 11,74
